
Annexe 
 

  
   
2015 

     
2014 

    
 2013 

 
  2012 

   
  2011 

     
2010 

    
 2009 

    
 2008 

Région 
Bruxelles-
Capitale 

Nombre de 
tués  

28 29 24 37 25 31 30 35 

 
Nombre de 
blessés 
graves 

189 166 193 197 238 229 195 222 

 
Nombres de 
blessés 
léger 

4.285 4.256 4.106 4.523 4.520 4.477 4.807 4.795 

   
     

  

Belgique Nombre de 
tués  

732 727 724 770 862 841 943 944 

 
Nombre de 
blessés 
graves 

4.201 4.502 4.947 5.277 6.167 5.982 6.647 6.782 

 
Nombres de 
blessés 
léger 

47.638 48.746 49.020 52.486 56.693 54.381 56.073 57.654 

Source: SPF Economie  Direction Générale Statistique 

 


